Model 858 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
858/1 ST IP64HV0256 R2060
             MODEL
858/1 = 0001-1000 PPR
858/2 = 1024-3000 PPR
858/3 = 3600-10000 PPR
858/4 = 10240-30000 PPR
                BODY STYLE
20    Servo Clamp Spigot Style 420
26    Servo Flange Style 426
SEALING
             IP64
             IP65
CHANNELS
A Single Channel
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
         A+B+Z
          Note 2
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
L5    24V In 5V out
CONNECTOR
TYPE
EG2    End Gland + 2M Cable
EG3    End Gland + 3M Cable
EG5    End Gland + 5M Cable
SG2    Side Gland + 2M Cable
SG3    Side Gland + 3M Cable
SG5    Side Gland + 5M Cable
                   Note 4
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
   Note 1 & 3
SHAFT SIZE
60  6mm No Flat
6F  6mm + Flat
10  10mm - No Flat
10F 10mm + Flat
EG2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
Features
•  Standard Size 58 Mounting (58 mm Diameter)
•  Up to 30,000 PPR
•  36Kg Max. Axial and Radial Shaft Loading
•  High Temperature Option (100º C)
•  Manufactured in Food Grade Stainless Steel
The Model 858 is a heavy duty, Stainless Steel, extremely rugged, reliable, yet compact
European standard 58 mm diameter encoder, designed for harsh factory and Food Industry
environments. Shaft loading is no problem for the double-shielded ball bearings; their 36Kg
load rating ensures a long operating life. If fitted with the optional heavy-duty shaft seal, the
Model 858 is rated IP65.  Two standard mounting options are available:  Clamping Flange
(20 type) or Synchro Flange (26 type). The Model 858 is the perfect Encoder for food indus-
try, wash-down, or marine environments.
Common Applications
Food Processing, Oil, Gas & Chemical Processing, Material Handling,
Conveyors, Robotics, Lift Controls, Textile Machines.
0010* 0020 0025* 0030* 0040* 0060 0100 0120 0125
0128* 0144* 0150* 0160* 0200 0240* 0250 0254* 0256*
0300 0333* 0360 0400 0500 0512 0600 0625* 0635
0720 0800 0900* 1000 1024 1200a 1250a 1270a 1440
1500 1800 2000 2048 2400a 2500 2540a 2880a 3000a
3600a 4000a 4096a 5000a 6000a 7200a 7500a 9000a 10,000a